
Sr 
No 

1. 

2 

3 

4. 

Organization 
with which 

MoU is signed 

VCET 

HEAD 

VIDYAVARDHINI'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

K.T. Marg, Vasai Road (W), Dist-Palghar -401202, Maharashtra 

Name of 
Institute/ 

Industry/ 
Corporate 

House 

AiBorne 
Technology 

Dept, of Information Technology 

Vidyavardhioi's College of 

Activities done under MOUs 

Enginccring and Technology. 
Vasai Road 40l 202. 

AiBorne Technology 

Year of 
signing 

MoU From 

21-04 

List of activities under MoU 

2021 

24-04 
2021 

01-10 
2021 

2021 

07-10 

year wise 

2022 

To 

24-04 
2021 

10-09- 10-09 

02-10 
21 

2021 

8-10 
2022 

17-09- 17-09 
2022 2022 

Activity 

Arranged Speaker 
for Webinar on 

Networking 
Concept in 

Virtualization" 

Judge for 
Hackathon°21 

Reloaded 

Placement 

Judge for 
Hackathon 22 

| Arranged speaker 
for seminar on 

"Deep Learning 
& ANN" 

Number of 

students/faculty 
participated under 

MoUs 

43 Students 

121 Participant 

1 Student 
Romin Katre 

214 Participant 

35 Students 

Ashish V
AiBorne


