VIDYAVARDHINI'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY



DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

K.T. Marg, Vasai Road (W), Dist-Palghar - 401202, Maharashtra

Activities done under MOUs

AiBorne Technology

Sr No	Organization with which MoU is signed	Name of Institute/ Industry/ Corporate House	Year of signing MoU	List of activities under MoU year wise			Number of students/faculty
				From	То	Activity	participated under MoUs
1.	VCET	AiBorne Technology	21-04- 2021	24-04- 2021	24-04- 2021	Arranged Speaker for Webinar on "Networking Concept in Virtualization"	43 Students
2.				01-10- 2021	02-10- 21	Judge for Hackathon'21 Reloaded	121 Participant
3.				10-09- 2021	10-09- 2021	Placement	1 Student Romin Katre
4.				07-10- 2022	8-10- 2022	Judge for Hackathon'22	214 Participant
5.				17-09- 2022	17-09- 2022	Arranged speaker for seminar on "Deep Learning & ANN"	35 Students

en

HEAD Dept. of Information Technology Vidyavardhini's College of Engineering and Technology. Vasai Road 401 202.

Mr. Anshul Goyal CEO, Founder, M/S AiBorne Tech